EPE AA OOO
EXHAUST BRAND PART
SECTION OR NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
Clip Worm Drive Page EPE-3
Cradles Page EPE-2-3
Cradle Brackets Page EPE-2-3
Flex Adjusters Page EPE-3

Secure Wire & Kits Page EPE-3
 AKA Controlled Mufflers Page EPE-4
EPE--EXHAUST
EPE-1 EXHAUST CATALOGUE www.agskartparts.com.au
ENGINE PARTS F
I GENUINE YAMAHA YAMAHA YAMAHA YAMAHA
EXHAUST G STD LONG LONG LONG SHORT
HEADERS [ Note 1 ] 157X34mm 157X35mm 157X36mm 125X36mm
POWERMAC EPE0141 EPE014 EPE014A EPE014B
YAMAHA EPY510
IAME LEOPARD 125 EPE016
IAME X30 EPE016X30
MUFFLERS & PARTS YAMAHA YAMAHA ARC END CAP
KT100J LATE KT100S W/COOLED KT100J
POWERMAC CONTROLLED  EPE003B2 EPE003B3 EPE003B3 EPE013
EXHAUST FLEX 50mm EPE025/50C EPE025/50C EPE025/50C
EXHAUST FLEX 55mm EPE025/55C EPE025/55C EPE025/55C
EXHAUST FLEX 60mm EPE025/60C EPE025/60C EPE025/60C
EXHAUST FLEX 65mm EPE025/65C EPE025/65C EPE025/65C
EXHAUST FLEX 70mm EPE025/70C EPE025/70C EPE025/70C
EXHAUST FLEX 75mm EPE025/75C EPE025/75C EPE025/75C
EXHAUST FLEX 80mm EPE025/80C EPE025/80C EPE025/80C
EXHAUST FLEX 85mm EPE025/85C EPE025/85C EPE025/85C
EXHAUST FLEX 90mm EPE025/90C EPE025/90C EPE025/90C
EXHAUST FLEX 95mm EPE025/95C EPE025/95C EPE025/95C
EXHAUST FLEX 100mm EPE025/100C EPE025/100C EPE025/100C
EXHAUST FLEX 105mm EPE025/105C EPE025/105C EPE025/105C
EXHAUST FLEX 110mm EPE025/110C EPE025/110C EPE025/110C
EXHAUST FLEX 115mm EPE025/115C EPE025/115C EPE025/115C
EXHAUST FLEX 120mm EPE025/120C EPE025/120C EPE025/120C
EXHAUST FLEX 125mm EPE025/125C EPE025/125C EPE025/125C
EXHAUST FLEX 130mm EPE025/130C EPE025/130C EPE025/130C
EXHAUST FLEX 135mm EPE025/135C EPE025/135C EPE025/135C
EXHAUST FLEX 140mm EPE025/140C EPE025/140C EPE025/140C
EXHAUST FLEX 145mm EPE025/145C EPE025/145C EPE025/145C
EXHAUST FLEX 150mm EPE025/150C EPE025/150C EPE025/150C
EXHAUST FLEX 155mm EPE025/155C EPE025/155C EPE025/155C
EXHAUST FLEX 160mm EPE025/160C EPE025/160C EPE025/160C
MUFFLERS NUTS 6m NUTS 7mm NUTS 8mm FLEX
LEOPARD 125 RL EPE005 EPGNE328 EPE023
PRD FIREBALL 125 EPE005 EPGNE329 EPE023
HISTORIC REED/ROTARY EPE005 EPGNE328 EPGNE407B EPGNE329 EPE023
SPRINGS FLEX CRADLE QUICK RELEASE
15mm EPE030
25mm EPE030A
30mm EPE030B
45mm EPE030C
65mm EPE030D
90mm EPE030E EPE030F
ROTAX EXHAUST EPE033
CRADLES & PARTS 2 SPRING RUBBER NUT SECURE EXT/BRAC
CRG/KALI/PRD KCRG053 EPE034 NBCNL08 EPE039
DPE EPE026 EPE034 NBCNL10 EPE039
BENSON
SILVER [Alloy] EPE029
NOTES [1]
All Headers Are Measured With A Tape
On The Inside From Flange Ring To End Of
Outlet
EPG041A [8mm long]    EPGNE040 [8mm] EPGNE041
EPGNE328 [6mm] [8mm X 25mm]  EPGNE329
EPE-2 EXHAUST PARTS LIST www.agskartparts.com.au
15mm EPE030
25mm &  30mm EPE030A
EPE030B
45mm &  65mm EPE030C ROTAX MAX EXHAUST SPRING
EPE030D part number EPE033
90mm EPE030E